
Snoqualmie Fish, Farm, Flood Advisory Committee Schedule
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Mtg # Day Date Time Location

1 Tuesday 11/19/2013 3:00-6:00 PM Sno-Valley Senior Center

2 Tuesday 12/10/2013 4:30-7:30 PM Sno-Valley Senior Center

3 Wednesday 1/8/2014 3:00-6:00 PM Preston Community Center

4 Wednesday 1/22/2014 4:30-7:30 PM Sno-Valley Senior Center

5 Wednesday 2/12/2014 3:00-6:00 PM Sno-Valley Senior Center

6 Wednesday 2/26/2014 4:30-7:30 PM Sno-Valley Senior Center

7 Wednesday 3/12/2014 3:00-6:00 PM Preston Community Center

8 Wednesday 3/26/2014 4:30-7:30 PM Sno-Valley Senior Center

PUBLIC MTG Thursday 4/3/2014 5:30-8:00 Preston Community Center

9 Wednesday 4/9/2014 3:00-6:00 PM Preston Community Center

10 Wednesday 4/23/2014 4:30-7:30 PM Sno-Valley Senior Center

11 Wednesday 5/14/2014 3:00-6:00 PM Preston Community Center

12 Wednesday 5/28/2014 4:30-7:30 PM Sno-Valley Senior Center


